Seven Glens HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION

CONTACT INFORMATION FORM

Welcome to Seven Glens! In order for us to contact you with official communications from the Seven Glens Board of Directors, or in the event of an emergency, please fill out the information below. This information is for use by, and available only to, the Board of Directors.

The Seven Glens Homeowner's Association also maintains a Membership Directory for use by its members, which is distributed quarterly via email. If you would like your contact information to be included, please complete the consent portion below. Please use this form to also make changes to your contact and/or Directory information.

Lot Number(s):	Date:
Mailing Address:	
Telephone Number(s): E-Mail Address(es):	
PLEASE CON THE DIRECTORY, OF	MPLETE THIS PORTION ONLY IF YOU ARE NOT YET IN R IF YOU NEED TO MAKE CHANGES TO YOUR CURRENT ENTRY <i>e Seven Glens Homeowners Association Membership Directory</i>
	ook? Yes No Date:
Printed Name(s):	Owner's Signature:
	(Not required if returning by email)
connection with Association activities. It	use and information of the Seven Glens Homeowners' Association members in ts use for solicitation or any commercial purposes, or any reproduction or distribution rom the Seven Glens Homeowners' Association Board of Directors, is strictly
ONCE	

ONCE COMPLETED, PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: By Email: info@sevenglenshomeowners.org

By USPS: SGHA P.O. Box 2840, Weaverville, NC 28787-2840